
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 73b: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 13 Thomas SEXTON (NZL) 4:10.838
Half Lap 13.553 (1)

Lap 1 21.845 21.845 (1)
Lap 2 15.232 37.077 (1)
Lap 3 14.836 51.913 (1)
Lap 4 14.919 1:06.833 (1)
Lap 5 15.002 1:21.835 (1)
Lap 6 15.080 1:36.915 (1)
Lap 7 15.082 1:51.997 (1)
Lap 8 15.106 2:07.104 (1)
Lap 9 15.174 2:22.278 (1)

Lap 10 15.336 2:37.615 (1)
Lap 11 15.537 2:53.152 (1)
Lap 12 15.473 3:08.626 (1)
Lap 13 15.416 3:24.042 (1)
Lap 15 15.421 3:39.463 (1)
Lap 16 15.542 3:55.005 (1)
Lap 17 15.832 4:10.838 (1)

2. 10 Keegan HORNBLOW (NZL) 4:13.157 +2.319
Half Lap 13.691 13.691 (2)

Lap 1 21.941 21.941 (2)
Lap 2 15.529 37.470 (2)
Lap 3 15.471 52.941 (2)
Lap 4 15.393 1:08.335 (2)
Lap 5 15.314 1:23.649 (2)
Lap 6 15.214 1:38.864 (2)
Lap 7 15.235 1:54.099 (2)
Lap 8 15.230 2:09.329 (2)
Lap 9 15.275 2:24.604 (2)

Lap 10 15.339 2:39.943 (2)
Lap 11 15.258 2:55.202 (2)
Lap 12 15.304 3:10.507 (2)
Lap 13 15.451 3:25.958 (2)
Lap 14 5.798 3:31.757 (1)
Lap 15 9.771 3:41.528 (2)
Lap 16 15.710 3:57.239 (2)
Lap 17 15.917 4:13.157 (2)


